
 

 

 

 

SADC C & I  WORKSHOP AT THE ZAMBEZI SUN HOTEL 

LIVINGSTONE, ZAMBIA 

13- 15 OCTOBER 2014 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

No. NAME ORGNISATATION COUNTRY 
 

TEL AND FAX NO.  EMAIL 

1.  Dr George Ah-Thew SADC Secretariat 
54385 CBD 
Private bag 0095 
Gaborone 

Botswana +26776540009 
+2673972184 

gah-thew@sadc.int 

2.  William Mccrum ITU Consultant 
Telecom Consulting 
 

Canada + 1 613 723 9180 
 

billmccrum@bell.net 

3.  Andrew Kwan ITU Expert 
202-3580 West 41 Ave 
Vancouver BC 
V6N 3E6 

Canada + 604 261 4750 Akwan68@gmail.com 

4.  Isaac Boateng National  
Communications 
Authority 
P O Box C1568 
Accra 

Ghana +233 302 776621 
+233 302 763499 

Isaac.boateng@nca.org.gh 

5.  Joshua Peprah ITU Expert 
Accra 

Ghana +233 244 317151 Joshua.peprahk4@gmail.com 

6.  Carlo Mogavero Telecom Italia-Tilab 
Via G Reiss Romou, 
274 
Torino 
 

Italy +350112285639 carloantonio.mogaverobruno@telecomitalia.it 
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7.  Robert Farotto Telecom Italia-Tilab 
Via G Reiss Romoli  
274 
Torino 

Italy +39 011 288 7298 
+39 331 600 1318 

Robert.farotto@telecomitalia.it 

8.  Mwangi Njeri Communications 
Authority of  Kenya 

Kenya +254-02-4242000 
+254 02 4242390 

njeri@ca.go.ke 

9.  Nizam Goolam Lesotho 
Communications 
Authority 
P O Box 15896 
6th Floor Moposo 
House 
Kingsley Road, Maseru 

Lesotho +266 22224300 
+266 22310984 

ngoolam@lca.org.ls 

10.  Kateng Motsomi Lesotho 
Communications 
Authority 
P O Box 15896 
6th Floor Moposo 
House 
Kingsley Road, Maseru 

Lesotho +266 22224300 
+266 22310984 

kmotsomi@lca.org.ls 

11.  Cossam 
Chingancheke 

Malawi 
Communications 
Regulatory Authority 
(MACRA) 
Private Bag 261 
Blantyre 

Malawi +265 1883611 
+265888862700 

cchingancheke@macra.org.mw 

12.  Lazarus Paulus Communications 
Regulatory Authority of 
Namibia (CRAN) 
Private Bag 13309 
Windhoek 

Namibia +264 61 222666 
+264 61 222790 

lpaulus@cran.na 

13.  Tanswell Davies Communications 
Regulatory Authority of 
Namibia (CRAN) 
Private Bag 13309 
Windhoek 

Namibia +264  61 222 666 tdavies@cran.na 
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14.  Ronel Le Grange Communications 
Regulatory Authority of 
Namibia (CRAN) 
Private Bag 13309 
Windhoek 

Namibia +264 61 222666 
+264 61 222790 

rlegrange@cran.na 

15.  Riccardo Passerini International 
Telecommunication 
Union  
Place des Nations  
CH-1211 Geneva 20  
Switzerland  
 

Switzerland  +41 22 730 5720 
+41 22 730 5111  
  

riccardo.passerini@itu.int 
 
 

16.  Nehemia Elias 
Mwenisongole 

Tanzania 
Communications 
Regulatory Authority 
(TCRA) 
P O Box 474 
Dar-es-salaam 

Tanzania +255784 588270 nehemia.mwenisongole@tcra.go.tz 

17.  Keith Mainwaring Ukraine National 
Information Systems  
(UNIS) 
Kiev 

Ukraine +46 76 107 6877 keith.mainwaring@ukrainesystems.com 

18.  Sebastian 
Namukolo 

University of Zambia 
School of Engineering 
P O Box 32379 
Lusaka 

Zambia +260 211 290979 
+0977743967 

sebastian.namukolo@unza.zm 
namukolo1@yahoo.com 

19.  Izaiah Mulenga Zambia Bureau of 
Standards 
Lechwe House 
Freedomway Southend 
Lusaka  

Zambia +260 211 231385 
+260 211 238483 

zabs@zamnet.zm 
imulenga@zabs.org.zm 

20.  Sarah Shawa Zambia Bureau of 
Standards 
Lechwe House, 
Freedomway, Southend 
Lusaka 
 

Zambia +260 211 231385 
+260 211 238483 

zabs@zamnet.zm 
sshawa@zabs.org.zm 

mailto:sebastian.namukolo@unza.zm
mailto:zabs@zamnet.zm
mailto:zabs@zamnet.zm
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21.  Mutale Mwenya  Zambia Information & 
Communications 
Technology Authority 
(ZICTA) 
Cnr of Independence & 
United Nations Avenue 
P O Box 36871 
Lusaka  

Zambia +260 21 1 0975948046 
+260 211246702 
+260 211246701 

mmwenya@zicta.zm 

22.  Patrick Mutimushi Zambia Information & 
Communications 
Technology Authority 
(ZICTA) 
Cnr of Independence & 
United Nations Avenue 
P O Box 36871 
Lusaka 

Zambia +260 21 1 0966920905 
+260 21 1 0977164974 

pmutimushi@zicta.zm 

23.  Elliot Kabalo Zambia Information & 
Communications 
Technology Authority 
(ZICTA) 
Cnr of Independence & 
United Nations Avenue 
P O Box 36871 
Lusaka 

Zambia +260 21 1 0955880011 ekabalo@zicta.zm 

24.  Patricia Maluti Zambia Information & 
Communications 
Technology Authority 
(ZICTA) 
Cnr of Independence & 
United Nations Avenue 
P O Box 36871 
Lusaka  

Zambia +260 211 0972673114 pmaluti@zicta.zm 

25.  Lydia Bwalya Zambia Information & 
Communications 
Technology Authority 
(ZICTA) 
Cnr of Independence & 

Zambia +260 977655959 lbwalya@zicta.zm 
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United Nations Avenue 
P O Box 36871 
Lusaka 

26.  Luhamba Mooka Government 
Communication 
Department 
Lusaka 

Zambia +260955090909 
+260211 250911 

lmooka@gcd.gov.zm 
chachacha@iconnect.zm 

27.  Chali Tumelo ITU Area Office for 
Southern Africa 
Harare  

Zimbabwe +263 778 914 437 chali.tumelo@itu.int 

28.  Cleophas Mukwashi POTRAZ 
30 The Chase 
Emerald Business Park            
Mt Pleasant 
Harare 

Zimbabwe +263 4 333032 
+263 4 333041 

alois.mukwashi@potraz.gov.zw 

29.  William Crofate POTRAZ 
30 The Chase 
Emerald Business Park       
Mt Pleasant 
Harare 

Zimbabwe +263 4 333032 
+263 4 333041 

crofate@potraz.gov.zw 

 

mailto:lmooka@gcd.gov.zm

